Manuals+
Q & A | Deep Search | Upload
manuals.plus /
›  FESTO /
›  FESTO QH-3/8 9542 Ball Valve User Manual
FESTO QH-3/8
FESTO QH-3/8 9542 Ball Valve User Manual
Model: QH-3/8 | Part Number: 9542

including type code, nominal pressure, valve function, connection types, and operating conditions.
Attribute Value
Type code QH
Nominal pressure of fitting PN 30 bar
Valve function 2/2 bistable
Pneumatic connection 1 G3/8
Pneumatic connection 2 G3/8
Actuation type Manual
Type of mounting Line installation
Standard nominal flow rate 7500 l/min
Nominal width 10 mm
Ambient temperature -20 °C ... 180 °C
Housing material Brass
Operating medium Water, Compressed air as per ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:-:-]
Sealing principle Soft
Design Ball valve
Symbol 00991458
Information on operating and pilot media Operation with oil lubrication possible (required for further use)
Manufacturer FESTO
Part Number 9542
Country of Origin Germany
Item model number QH-3/8
ASIN B0CD1XRLS3
Date First Available July 28, 2023
UPC 789537986338
Attribute Value
7. WARRANTY INFORMATION
This FESTO product is covered by the manufacturer's standard warranty. For specific details regarding warranty terms, duration,
and claims procedures, please refer to the official FESTO warranty documentation provided with your purchase or visit the official
FESTO website. Keep your proof of purchase for warranty validation.
8. CUSTOMER SUPPORT
For technical assistance, product inquiries, or support, please contact FESTO customer service. You can typically find contact
information on the official FESTO website or through your authorized distributor. When contacting support, please have your
product model number (QH-3/8) and part number (9542) ready.
Note: As this product is listed under a "Generic" brand on Amazon, direct support may be through the original manufacturer,
FESTO, or the seller "Sruik Tool".
© 2023 FESTO. All rights reserved.